
 
 

ALATSKIVI LASTEAIA SPORDIPÄEV  
17. mai 2017  

30m jooks 

Vanem rühm 

 NIMI TULEMUS TULEMUS 
300m 

1.   Buk  Eldar                        7,8 1.52 

2.   Hunt  Ako-Egert              9,2 1.48 
3.   Kiuru  Kaisa                    8,4 1.33 

4.   Kobõljatski   Anton          8,8 1.46 
5.   Kondratjeva    6,6 1.32 

6.   Laanemets  Kevin Arly       7,3 1.45 

7.   Laumets  Emil                   7,2 1.39 
8.   Laumets  Nevil                  7,2 1.31 

9.   Laurisoo   Krister                      6,2 1.16 
10.   Mogom  Meribel                        9,5 2.24 

11.   Opikov  Kevin                   6,5 1.30 

12.   Zirk  Mattias                      7,2 1.29 
13.   Vitsõn   Elvira                           7,2 2.14 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

30m jooks 

 

Keskmine rühm  

 NIMI TULEMUS 

1. Elken Romet                        7,6 

2. Knude Mirtel                        7,5 
3. Kobõljatski  Andre              8,5 

4. Pärn Teodor                         10,5 
5. Remets  Filipp                      8,9 

6. Rosenberg  Aleksander         7,7 
7. Šeffer Valeria                                 7,5 

8. Širokova Taisia                    7,4 

9. Zirk  Lukas                            9,0 
10. Žulenkov Alexander                    8,0 

11. Uri  Edith                                         11,8 
12. Uri  Kelda Ren                               11,2 

13. Vulf  Kristelle 7,9 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

30m jooks 

Noorem rühm  

 NIMI TULEMUS 

1. Buk  Miron                              14,3 
2. Kiuru Laura                                             17,0 

3. Kalda  Meribel                          12,3 
4. Kask  Emily                                       16,4 

5. Kostin Keia                              9,5 

6. Ovtšinnikov  Artur                               10,2 
7. Pärn  Maibel                              10,3 

8. Vassiljev Angeliina                               10,4 
9. Scott  Miia Krystyna                 13,2 

10. Scott Olivia May                                   15,4 
11. Särki  Emilia                             15,3 

12. Širokov Mihail                          13,0 

 

 30m jooks 

Sõimerühm  

 NIMI TULEMUS 

1. Kurnossov Erik                           22.5 

2. Laanemets Mirtel Eliis             30.9 
3. Mesi  Markus                          21.7 

4. Opikov  German    12,0 
5. Pašenkov  Matvei                    13,5 

6. Truu Helina                                     23,9 
7. Uri  Tekla                                              18,0 

8. Vagula Keitrin                          24,0 

9. Kook Kristjan 14,4 
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Kaugushüpe hoojooksult 

Vanem rühm 

 NIMI PARIM TULEMUS (cm) 

1.   Buk  Eldar                        153 

2.   Hunt  Ako-Egert              76 
3.   Kiuru  Kaisa                    100 

4.   Kobõljatski   Anton          93 
5.   Kondratjeva Regina 138 

6.   Laanemets  Kevin Arly       143 
7.   Laumets  Emil                   160 

8.   Laumets  Nevil                  156 

9.   Laurisoo   Krister                      174 
10.   Mogom  Meribel                        93 

11.   Opikov  Kevin                   136 
12.   Zirk  Mattias                      144 

13.   Vitsõn   Elvira                           106 
 

Kaugushüpe hoojooksult 

Keskmine rühm  

 NIMI PARIM TULEMUS (cm) 

1. Elken Romet                        95 
2. Knude Mirtel                        130 

3. Kobõljatski  Andre              70 
4. Pärn Teodor                         70 

5. Remets  Filipp                      110 

6. Rosenberg  Aleksander         110 
7. Šeffer Valeria                                 80 

8. Širokova Taisia                    110 
9. Zirk  Lukas                            100 

10. Žulenkov Alexander                    125 

11. Vulf  Kristelle 95 



 

 

Kaugushüpe paigalt 

Noorem rühm  

 NIMI PARIM TULEMUS (cm) 

1. Kaasik Anna-Maria                                             - 
2. Kalda  Meribel                          70 

3. Kask  Emily                                       69 
4. Koch  Grethel                           - 

5. Kostin Keia                              100 
6. Mõts  Aaron                                          - 

7. Ovtšinnikov  Artur                               70 

8. Peedo  Kaily Eliise                    - 
9. Punder  Markus                        - 

10. Pärn  Maibel                              96 
11. Pärn  Mirell                               - 

12. Scott  Miia Krystyna                 - 

13. Scott Olivia May                                   89 
14. Särki  Emilia                             104 

15. Širokov Mihail                          100 
 

Kaugushüpe paigalt 

Sõimerühm  

 NIMI PARIM TULEMUS (cm) 

1. Kiuru Laura                          67 

2. Kurnossov Erik                           36 
3. Laanemets Mirtel Eliis             47 

4. Mesi  Markus                          56 
5. Opikov  German    45 

6. Pašenkov  Matvei                    58 

7. Truu  Helina                                     34 
8. Uri  Tekla                                              43 

9. Vagula Keitrin                          27 
10. Vassiljev   Angeliina               - 

11. Kook Kristjan 60 
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Pallivise 

Vanem rühm 

 NIMI PARIM TULEMUS (m) 

1.   Buk  Eldar                        5,30 
2.   Hunt  Ako-Egert              5,00 

3.   Kiuru  Kaisa                    6,70 
4.   Kobõljatski  Anton          8,50 

5.   Kondratjeva Regina 6,70 

6.   Laanemets  Kevin Arly       7,00 
7.   Laumets  Emil                   13,90 

8.   Laumets  Nevil                  10,50 
9.   Laurisoo   Krister                      11,40 

10.   Mogom  Meribel                        8,10 
11.   Opikov  Kevin                   7,70 

12.   Zirk  Mattias                      8,70 

13.   Vitsõn   Elvira                           7,20 
 

Pallivise 

Keskmine rühm  

 NIMI PARIM TULEMUS (m) 

1. Elken Romet                        4,50 

2. Knude Mirtel                        3,40 

3. Kobõljatski  Andre              6,70 
4. Pärn Teodor                         1,50 

5. Remets  Filipp                      7,20 
6. Rosenberg  Aleksander         6,50 

7. Šeffer Valeria                                 5,90 
8. Širokova Taisia                    5,50 

9. Zirk  Lukas                            10,50 

10. Žulenkov Alexander                    7,80 
11. Uri  Edith                                         2,80 

12. Uri  Kelda Ren                               3,80 
13. Vulf  Kristelle 5,10 



 

 

 

Pallivise 

Noorem rühm  

 NIMI PARIM TULEMUS (m) 

1. Buk  Miron                              3,80 

2. Kalda  Meribel                          4,70 
3. Kask  Emily                                       2,30 

4. Kostin Keia                              6,00 

5. Ovtšinnikov  Artur                               1,65 
6. Pärn  Maibel                              2,50 

7. Scott  Miia Krystyna                 2,20 
8. Scott Olivia May                                   2,10 

9. Särki  Emilia                             3,50 
10. Širokov Mihail                          2,60 

 

Pallivise 

Sõimerühm  

 NIMI PARIM TULEMUS (m) 

1. Kiuru Laura                          1,70 

2. Kurnossov Erik                           1,50 

3. Laanemets Mirtel Eliis             0,50 
4. Mesi  Markus                          1,50 

5. Opikov  German    1,80 
6. Pašenkov  Matvei                    2,30 

7. Truu  Helina                                     0,60 

8. Uri  Tekla                                              1,15 
9. Vagula Keitrin                          0,50 

10. Vassiljev   Angeliina               1,60 
11. Kook Kristjan 0,40 

  


